2019 Fee Schedule

New
National Due's Member $155
Renewal $145
Early
Renewal $135 If postmarked on or before 11/15/18
New
Member $200 Prorated if joining between 9/1/18 and 12/31/18 for the remainder of 2018 and all of 2019
Renewal $180 Prorated if joining between 9/1/18 and 12/31/18 for the remainder of 2018 and all of 2019

Regional Fee's

Dues

$45

Dues

$56 Prorated if joining between 9/1/18 and 12/31/18 for the remainder of 2018 and all of 2019

Upper Level Mounted Prep Fee's

Range between $125 - $225 (Ealrybird discounts can apply and stabling may or may not be included)

Upper Level Un-Mounted Prep
Fee's

Range between $65 - $75

C & up Camp Fee's

Range between $450 - $500 (Earlybird discounts can apply)

Upper Level Certifications

$175 plus stabling

Regional Rally Fee's

Range between $175 - $185 depending on discipline

Club Due's/Fee's

Each Club establishes their own.

* All fees are subject to change™




